McQuaid Invitational
Rochester

Race 9 - Boys J.V. for Medium schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 11:42am

Team Results

Place Team
1 Manhasset
2 Xavier-NYC
3 Pittsford Mendon
4 Gonzaga College HS
5 Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake
6 Fordham Prep
7 Walsh Jesuit-OH
8 Owego Free Academy
9 Eastridge
10 Bradford-PA
11 Honeoye Falls-Lima
12 Pittsford Sutherland
13 Chittenango
14 New Hartford
15 Scotia-Glenville
16 Starpoint
17 Westhill
18 Canisius
19 Ambherst
20 Greece Arcadia

21 Batavia
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Score

31

40

79

117

135

179

261

267

281

304

328

336

369

371

411

450

536

559

560

566

587

Team  Runner

Time

1:27:01

1:27:37

1:29:54

1:31:11

1:32:01

1:33:36

1:37:03

1:36:59

1:37:59

1:38:54

1:39:35

1:40:19

1:41:36

1:41:31

1:43:12

1:45:40

1:50:11

1:51:45

1:51:18

1:51:35

1:54:16

Avg
17:25
17:32
17:59
18:15
18:25
18:44
19:25
19:24
19:36
19:47
19:55
20:04
20:20
20:19
20:39
21:08
22:03
22:21
22:16
22:19

22:52

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:49

5:51

6:00

6:05

6:09

6:15

6:29

6:28

6:32

6:36

6:39

6:42

6:47

6:47

6:53

7:03

7:21

7:27

7:26

7:27

7:38

Gap
1:06
0:49
0:41
1:43
0:45
0:33
2:19
0:46
3:23
2:30
2:04
3:55
1:59
1:17
2:39
210
2:28
2:32
0:41
1:.07

5:05

Finish Order
1-4-5-8-13-23-28
2-3-6-14-15-16-20
9-11-12-24-25-26-32
7-10-19-33-66-87-117
17-18-30-35-47-52-60
27-40-45-46-49-56-81
39-41-42-102-141-187
53-62-80-84-92-147-173
37-55-63-64-178
22-78-110-122-136-143-150
65-74-96-101-151-153-159
34-76-83-123-192-205-222
75-93-121-137-152
91-100-128-129-142-146-163
95-113-115-138-194
107-140-145-158-183-206-213
134-148-184-204-219-229
155-177-182-188-234
172-174-191-195-198-214-227
171-176-190-201-209

112-189-218-230-249

Scoring Order
1-4-5-8-13-22-27
2-3-6-14-15-16-20
9-11-12-23-24-25-29
7-10-19-30-51-60-74
17-18-28-32-40-42-46
26-35-38-39-41-45-57
34-36-37-68-86-111
43-47-56-59-62-91-103
33-44-48-49-107
21-55-70-76-82-88-93
50-52-65-67-94-96-99
31-54-58-77-116-123-132
53-63-75-83-95
61-66-78-79-87-90-100
64-72-73-84-118
69-85-89-98-109-124-128
81-92-110-122-131-134
97-106-108-112-136
102-104-115-119-120-129-133
101-105-114-121-125

71-113-130-135-138
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Race 9 - Boys J.V. for Medium schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 11:42am

Team Results

Place Team

22

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Hamburg

St. Joes

Grand Island

Kenmore East
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Williamsville East

Medina

Aquinas Institute

City Honors School
Greece Athena

Lake Shore HS-NY

Newark

Iroquois
SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/WOI_xc

Athens Area
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Score

587

Team
Time

1:53:08

1:28:15

1:30:04

1:32:43

1:.07:34

1:09:07

1:11:18

1:12:14

46:30

46:56

49:02

23:19

23:41

23:42

25:35

Runner
Avg

22:38
22:04
22:31
23:11
22:32
23:03
23:46
24:05
23:15
23:28
24:31
23:19
23:41
23:42

25:35

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap

7:33 323
7:22
7:31
7:44
7:31
7:41
7:56
8:02
7:45
7:50
8:11
7:47
7:54
7:54

8:32

Finish Order

133-193-210-212-236

162-164-179-208

120-186-199-247

161-202-217-250

168-203-216

180-224-231

185-228-254

207-220-255

170-242

175-245

226-253

223

232

233

252

Scoring Order

80-117-126-127-137

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner
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Race 9 - Boys J.V. for Medium schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 11:42am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Max Tobar 9 Manhasset 16:48.0 1 37 Jacob Williamson 9 Eastridge 18:37.8 33
2 Ladd Cropper 12 Xavier-NYC 17:.06.5 2 38 Zachary Stanton 10 Manhasset 18:38.9
3 Jayden Falcon 11 Xavier-NYC 17:14.1 3 39 Soren Horak 12 Walsh Jesuit-OH  18:39.7 34
4  Thomas Neylon 1 Manhasset 17186 4 40 Griffin Shea 1 Fordham Prep 18:39.8 35
5 Mychal Duffy 12 Manhasset 17229 5 41 Matt Zsembik 12 Walsh Jesuit-OH  18:43.2 36
6 Tim Sugrue 1 Xavier-NYC 17:26.9 6 42 Max Eichman 12 Walsh Jesuit-OH  18:46.3 37
7 Peter Allen 12 Gonzaga College HS 17:32.1 7 43 Jackson Pritchard 10  Pittsford Mendon  18:47.8
8 Thomas Twomey 11 Manhasset 17:37.4 8 44 Charles Carson 10  Pittsford Mendon  18:48.2
9 Luke Albano 11 Pittsford Mendon ~ 17:39.1 9 45 David Santos 10 Fordham Prep 18:498 38
10 Wesley Barenzten 11 Gonzaga College HS 17:405 10 46 Declan O'Hara 12 Fordham Prep 18:50.3 39
11 Liam Watt 11 Pittsford Mendon  17:44.7 11 47 Liam Johnson 9  Burnt Hills-Ballston  18:50.9 40
12 Ryne Ouillette 9 PittsfordMendon  17:51.4 12 Lake
13 Matthew Miewski 12 Manhasset ~ 17:539 13 48 JustinLi 9 Pitsford Mendon  18:53.2
14 Logan Opalka 12 Xavier-NYC 17543 14 49 Lucas Gilardi 10 Fordham Prep 18:542 41
15 Richard Maluga 12 Xavier-NYC 17547 15 50 Ethan Postle 11 Pittsford Mendon ~ 18:57.2
16 SeamusWoodruff 12 XavierNYC 17574 16 b LAl R UG R
17 CooperJohnston 9  BumtHils-Ballston 18:06.2 17 52 Peter Tomik 9 BumtHils-Ballston - 18:58.7 42

e Lake
18 EamonSandshaw 10 BumtHills-Ballston 18:07.0 18 53 CodonWasielewski 10 OwegoFree 181598 43
Lake Academy
19 Luke Hillebrenner 11 Gonzaga College HS 18:11.5 19 54 Matthew Belford 11 Xavier-NYC 19:00.2
20 CameronNicolas 12 XavierNYC ~ 18:140 20 55 AlexHuynh 12 Eostidge 19023 44
21 Kieran Hegde 12 Xavier-NYC 18:16.7 56 Brendan McGrath 12 Fordham Prep 19:029 45
22 Nikolai Frontino 9 Bradford-PA 18176 21 57 Joseph Bane 1 XavierNYC 19039
23 Cameron Appell 10 Manhasset 18184 22 58 Owen Brown 9 Pittsford Mendon  19:04.4
24 William Carson 12 Pittsford Mendon ~ 18:193 23 59 DannyUruchima 12 XavierNYC  13:04.5
25 Matthew Nead 10 Pittsford Mendon  18:194 24 60 Wyatt Short 12 BumthileBalston 1905.2 46
26 Stanislav Nadler 11 Pittsford Mendon  18:20.7 25 61 Tyler Allyn 1 Pitisford Mendon  19:06.4
27 Matt.hew McCormack 12 Fordham Prep 18212 26 62 Bryson Castro 10 Owego Free 19074 47
28 Daniel Chung 12 Manhasset 18213 27 Academy
29 RobertLu 10 Manhasset ~ 18:22.5 63 Sean Graff 12 Eastridge 19:087 48
30 Dylan Piel 9  BurntHills-Ballston 18:22.8 28 64 Zag Krupa 9 Eastridge 19:09.7 49
o Lake 65 Liam Dailor 9 Honeoye Falls-Lima 19:13.1 50
3 Andrevlv T§|m|kalls X : Manhasset 18:26.1 66 Wyatt Gretschel 10 Gonzaga College HS 19:15.0 51
32 Paul Pippin ] 12 Pitisford Mendon 18:30.9 29 67 Jackson Cooper 8  BurntHills-Ballston  19:15.7
33 Hayden Burnside 11 Gonzaga College HS 18:31.1 30 Lake
34 Liam Evans 10 Pittsford Sutherland  18:32.2 31 68 Zachary Veteramo 11  Bumt Hills-Ballston 19:16.0
35 Aimon Anderson 11 Burnt Hills-Ballston  18:33.9 32 Lake
Lake 69 Tyler Macia 11 Xavier-NYC ~ 19:16.6
36 John Bachor 12 Manhasset 18:35.3
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Race 9 - Boys J.V. for Medium schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 11:42am

Results

Place Name

Place Name

70

71

72

73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84

85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Simon Rieffel
Ryan Ricard
Caleb McGrath

Aiden Stauffer
Lukas Boldt
Jacob Neupert
Micah Ignatovich
Nolan Gillooley

Cavan Drake
Pompoe Cocozzelli
Luke Saunders

Lucas Rasimas
George Hogan
Henry Gagnier
Ethan lannielle

Daniel Brown
Drew Kenyon

Finn Kramer
Lorenzo Warra
Luke Falco
Andrew Xanthos
Anibal Verdejo

Everett Tirinato-Snow

Muhammed Murray
Nicolas Basso
Jackson Keller
Thomas Cushman
Louis Capron

Colin Macpherson
Alexander Longridge
Henry Shupp
Charlie Dovichi

Colin Staats
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Grade
12

1

11

10

©

12
10
10

10
11
12

10
11

©

12

11

oo

10
10
10
10
10

10
12
9
10
10
11
11
10
11
1

Individual
Team Time  Points
Burnt Hills-Ballston  19:17.2
Lake
Burnt Hills-Ballston  19:17.8
Lake
Burnt Hills-Ballston  19:18.6
Lake
Pittsford Mendon ~ 19:20.4
Honeoye Falls-Lima 19:214 52
Chittenango 19:222 53
Pittsford Sutherland  19:24.2 54
Burnt Hills-Ballston  19:27.6
Lake
Bradford-PA 19:292 55
Xavier-NYC 19:29.3
Owego Free 19:29.7 56
Academy
Fordham Prep 19:33.8 57
Manhasset 19:35.1
Pittsford Sutherland  19:36.1 58
Owego Free 19:36.8 59
Academy
Pittsford Mendon ~ 19:38.1
Burnt Hills-Ballston  19:38.7
Lake
12 Gonzaga College HS 19:39.3 60
Fordham Prep 19:40.2
Manhasset 19:41.6
Manhasset 19:42.0
New Hartford 19:43.3 61
Owego Free 19:453 62
Academy
Chittenango 19:49.3 63
Xavier-NYC 19:49.3
Scotia-Glenville  19:494 64
Honeoye Falls-Lima 19:49.8 65
Fordham Prep 19:50.2
Pittsford Mendon ~ 19:51.7
Fordham Prep 19:52.0
New Hartford 19:530 66
Honeoye Falls-Lima 19:53.8 67
Walsh Jesuit-OH ~ 19:55.1 68

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Nicholas MacDowell

Alex Kaplan
Austin Fahy
travis Peterson
Tristen Madden
Ron Calligaris
Gobi Nitz

Tony McDonald
Benjamin Dirks
NOAH RICHMOND
Kade Vail
Brody Powell

Preston Lippmann
Diego Guzman
Declan Ewald
Maxwell Gaidasz

Noah Fay

Declan Walworth
Josh Lin

Malyk Harpster
Lukas Maley

Almar Mansour
Chris Ricketts-Tobin

Miles Rudolph
Kieran O'Malley
Isaac Gruneich
Samuel Getman
kevin Sternberg
Mike Melluzzo
Ryan Kiely
Linus Stevens
Leo Ritz

Nate Brady
Owen Blauser
Noah Chapman
Roark Frisoni

Grade
10

© o

Team

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Fordham Prep
Fordham Prep
Xavier-NYC
Starpoint
Fordham Prep
Xavier-NYC
Bradford-PA
Xavier-NYC
Batavia
Scotia-Glenville

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Scotia-Glenville
Pittsford Mendon
Gonzaga College HS

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Pittsford Mendon
Grand Island
Chittenango
Bradford-PA

Pittsford Sutherland
Manhasset

Burnt Hills-Ballston
Lake

Manhasset
Xavier-NYC
New Hartford
New Hartford
Xavier-NYC
Gonzaga College HS
Fordham Prep
Hamburg
Westhill
Gonzaga College HS
Bradford-PA
Chittenango
Scotia-Glenville

Time
19:57.6

19:58.0
19:59.1
19:59.1
19:59.2
19:50.7
20:00.0
20:01.0
20:01.1
20:02.1
20:02.3
20:03.4

20:03.9
20:06.3
20:06.8
20:08.5

20:09.1
20:13.8
20:154
20:18.3
20:20.1
20:24.2
20:25.1

20:26.1
20:27.2
20:27.4
20:27.4
20:30.9
20:33.6
20:41.8
20:42.1
20:45.4
20:46.4
20:47.2
20:47.5
20:48.0

Points

69

70

71
72

73

74

75
76
77

78
79

80
81

82
83
84
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Place Name

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157

158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

169
170
171
172

Thomas Spellman
Brayden Arter

Ryan Magers
Edson Gamarra
Miles Hawk

Wu Ryu

Ethan Verghese
Andrew Scrimgeour
Mathew Wood

Adrien Marceau
Matthew sebastian
Eddie Youmans
Trace Black
Reagan Poland
Cayden Yusko
Alan Cooper

Felix Bloming
Teddy Kelly
Tony Crisci

Ben Jordan
Hadi Baig

Constantin
Bafna-Louis

Phoenix Mascellino
LaDarrian Sherman
Josh Leo

Ryan Toole

Saibou Sillah

alex Perea

Liam Jaskierny

Cj Magwood

Wilson Bond
Griffin Hooge
Gregg Vasquez
Brayden Kirst
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Race 9 - Boys J.V. for Medium schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 11:42am

Results

Place Name

Grade
11
12
12
11

©

12

© O

12

11

©

11
10
11
10

10
1
10

12
10

10
12
12

12
12

©

12

10

12
10

Individual
Team Time  Points
Fordham Prep 20:48.7
Starpoint 20:55.2 85
Walsh Jesuit-OH  20:58.0 86
New Hartford 20596 87
Bradford-PA 21:.006 88
Pittsford Mendon  21:02.9
Starpoint 21:.03.1 89
New Hartford 21:039 90
Owego Free 21:045 91
Academy
Westhill 21:1139 92
Xavier-NYC 21145
Bradford-PA 21:150 93
Honeoye Falls-Lima 21:16.5 94
Chittenango 21:210 95
Honeoye Falls-Lima 21:21.1 96
Burnt Hills-Ballston  21:21.9
Lake
Canisius 21239 97
Xavier-NYC 21:246
Burnt Hills-Ballston  21:26.7
Lake
Starpoint 21:326 98
Honeoye Falls-Lima 21:34.5 99
Fordham Prep 21:36.4
Kenmore East ~ 21:37.7
St. Joes 21:37.9
New Hartford 21:384 100
St. Joes 21:41.0
Fordham Prep  21:41.2
Xavier-NYC 21:41.7
Burnt Hills-Ballston  21:42.3
Lake
Clyde-Savannah-Lyo 21:43.3
NS_XC
Honeoye Falls-Lima 21:43.4
City Honors School  21:44.2
Greece Arcadia  21:456 101
Amherst 21:534 102

173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

204
205
206
207
208
209

Nick Lomonaco

Leo lemmito
Gio Maldonado
Gavin Fowler
Emmet Mehaffy
Derek White
Joseph Stevens
Dylan Holtz
Hunter Pitcher

Jeff Ennis

Peter McGrath
Daniel Hubert
Hunter Walczak
Owen Hall

Owen Fedak
Matthew Cannon
CHASE BANSER
Maurice Cote
Rhys Meyers
Owen Cavalier
Mark Graffius
Caleb Long
David McFadden
Brendan DeMelo
Kierin McBride
Eason Chen
Robert Meinhold
Michael Niebuhr
Kian Little
Mason Mullins
Landon Stanley

Stone Jaquint
Michael Shi
Kyler Mugler
Rowan O'Connor
Noah Hage
Sahib Singh

Grade
9

10
12
1

1

Team

Owego Free
Academy

Amherst
Greece Athena
Greece Arcadia

Canisius

Eastridge

St. Joes

Williamsville East

Owego Free
Academy

Canisius
Starpoint
Westhill
Medina
Grand Island
Walsh Jesuit-OH
Canisius
Batavia
Greece Arcadia
Amherst
Pittsford Sutherland
Hamburg
Scotia-Glenville
Amherst
Fordham Prep
Gonzaga College HS
Amherst
Grand Island
New Hartford
Greece Arcadia
Kenmore East

Clyde-Savannah-Lyo
NS_Xc

Westhill
Pittsford Sutherland
Starpoint
Aquinas Institute
St. Joes
Greece Arcadia

Time
21:53.8

21:54.8
21:56.4
21:57.7
22:00.3
22:00.5
22:03.6
22:06.2
22:07.7

22:08.4
22:09.0
22:09.9
22:10.9
22:149
22:15.8
22:17.0
22:20.2
22:215
22:26.4
22:26.4
22:21.7
22:28.0
22:29.4
22:30.6
22:32.3
22:33.8
22:35.5
22:36.9
22:37.3
22:41.3
22:42.0

22:48.3
22:48.5
22:49.4
22:50.8
22:51.8
22:52.3

Points
103

104

105
106
107

108
109
110

1M
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119

120

121

122
123
124

125
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Race 9 - Boys J.V. for Medium schools - 3 Mile
9/28/2024 - 11:42am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
210 Benjamin Scranton 1 Hamburg 22:534 126 245 Ridwan Ashkar 11 Greece Athena  24:58.8
211 Albert Xu 12 Pittsford Mendon  22:58.3 246 Richard Finiki 9 Starpoint 24:59.2
212 Rohan 11 Hamburg 22:59.3 127 247 John Coram 1 Grand Island 24:59.8
Doggett-Bames 248 Ryan Lin 12 Amherst 25023
213 Kaiden Williams 12 Starpoint 23:023 128 249 ANTHONY LECOINT 11 Batavia 25:06.4 138
214 Ethan Walla 9 Ambherst 23.02.7 129 E-NAEGELY
215 Jason Rivera 12 Fordham Prep  23:05.1 250 AJ Battaglia 12 Kenmore East ~ 25:14.9
216 Liam Oconner 10 Clyde-Savannah-Lyo 23:08.2 251 Aiden Perkins 10 Pittsford Sutherland  25:27.9
Ns_xc 252 Darious Miller 9 Athens Area  25:34.5
217 Liam Doyle 11 Kenmore East  23:08.6 253 HenryBorkowski 10 Lake Shore HS-NY 25:38.3
218 OWEN KILBY 12 Batavia 23.09.2 130 254 Garrett Koch 12 Medina 25:38.9
219 Austin Choe 10 Westhil 23134 131 255 Josef Pogroszewski 9 Aquinas Institute ~ 26:06.0
220 Antonio Maniero 9 Aquinas Institute  23:16.4
221 Cooper Krawczyk 1 Starpoint 23175
222 Caleb Daniele 10 Pittsford Sutherland  23:17.6 132
223 Eli Powell 9 Newark 23:18.7
224 Matthew Winsor 9  Wiliamsville East 23:20.4
225 Adem Kapo 12 New Hartford 23:22.8
226 Aidan Monnin 10 Lake Shore HS-NY 23:23.4
227 Oliver Olsen 9 Ambherst 23:26.4 133
228 Teagan Meland 1 Medina 23:28.2
229 Lucas Deline 10 Westhill 23:320 134
230 NOAH CAUGHLIN 9 Batavia 23374 135
231 Colin Macke 11 Williamsville East  23:40.2
232 Nathan Thomas 10 Iroquois 23:40.8
233 Jogmean Vega 11 SOTA/Wils/EC/Edis/ 23:41.6
WOI_xc
234 Alex Horner 9 Canisius 23:55.2 136
235 Cole Murphy 12 Ambherst 23:59.7
236 Ryan Sowinski 10 Hamburg 24:05.0 137
237 Ben Reed 11 Burnt Hills-Ballston  24:21.4
Lake
238 Collin Burts 9 Owego Free 24:32.0
Academy
239 William Henry 10 Starpoint 24:34.2
240 William McClean 9 Honeoye Falls-Lima 24:34.6
241 Jacob Jensen 10 Amherst 24:39.8
242 Oscar Rubeck 9  City Honors School 24:45.8
243 Nicholas Streiff 11 Starpoint 24:48.9
244 Brayden Felong 10 Ambherst 24:56.2
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